The Embedded I/O Company
TIP630   Reconfigurable FPGA with 48 TTL I/O
 Application Information
The TIP630 is an IndustryPack® compatible module
providing a user configurable FPGA with 200,000 system
gates. 48 I/O lines of the FPGA are directly connected to
the IP I/O connector. Each I/O line has a series damping
resistor and is protected against ESD and overvoltage. Six

 ESD and overvoltage protection for each I/O line
 Operating temperature range -40°C to +85°C
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TIP630-10R Reconfigurable FPGA with 48 TTL I/O Lines, XC2S200-5
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TIP630-DOC User Manual
TIP630-ED Engineering Documentation includes TIP630-DOC; schematics; data sheets; VHDL example code
Software
TIP630-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TIP630-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TIP630-SW-82 Linux Software Support
TIP630-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For operating systems please contact TEWS.
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue 1.0.1